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Date Event/Task Time Persons responsible 
January 1 – 31, 2018 Individual Site Visits As set by sites Dr. Cadwell, TDs, POCs 
Fri., January 19, 2018 Deadline to add Supervisors  TDs, POCs 
Tue., February 6, 2018 Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting 9:30 am EST via teleconference TDs, POCs 
Tue., March 6, 2018 Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting 9:30 am EST via teleconference TDs, POCs 
Fri., March 23, 2018 BHWET IHC Supervisor Orientation 9:00 am - 5:00 pm TDs, POCs, Supervisors 
Tue., April 3, 2018 Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting 9:30 am EST via teleconference TDs, POCs 
Tue., May 1, 2018 Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting 9:30 am EST via teleconference TDs, POCs 
May 15 – June 30, 2018 Second round of Site Visits As set by sites Dr. Cadwell, POCs, TDs 
Tue., June 5, 2018 Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting 9:30 am EST via teleconference TDs, POCs 
Fri., July 20, 2018 Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting/ 

NPTC Supervisor Orientation 
9:00 am EST @ Four County TDs, POCs, Dr. King 

Wed., August 1, 2018 2018-2019 Site Benefit Orientation As set by Primary Sites HR Depts, Interns 
Thu., August 2, 2018 2018-2019 Intern Orientation 8:30 am – 5:00 pm Interns 
Fri., August 3, 2018 2018-2019 Intern Orientation 8:30 am – 5:00 pm Interns 
Mon., August 6, 2018 Intern first day on site at experiential sites As set by sites Experiential Sites 
Tue., August 7, 2018  Great Lakes Training Committee Meeting 9:30 am EST via teleconference TDs, POCs 
September 1 – 30, 2018 Third round of Site Visits As set by sites Dr. Cadwell, POCs, TDs, Dr. King 

 


